LMH6702
Ultra Low Distortion, Wideband Op Amp
General Description
The LMH6702 is a very wideband, DC coupled monolithic
operational amplifier designed specifically for wide dynamic
range systems requiring exceptional signal fidelity. Benefit-
ing from National’s current feedback architecture, the
LMH6702 offers unity gain stability at exceptional speed

20039025
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
8-pin SOIC LMH6702MA LMH6702MA 95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMH6702MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
5-Pin SOT23 LMH6702MF A83A 1k Units Tape and Reel MF05A
LMH6702MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
LM
H
67
02